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Read. . .
Grow. . .
Be. . .

Summer Reading Club
June 1-August 30

Visit any Kenton County Public
Library location this summer and
pick up a book log. Write down the
title of each book you read or listen
to this summer. Win a prize when
you finish five books. Read or listen
to another five books to win an
additional prize. Take your book log
back to the Library to claim your
prizes. Pick up a challenge log to
keep reading. For every challenge
log completed you can enter the
raffle to win a bike. All logs must be
returned by Saturday, August 30.



Read… Grow… Be at
these fun, free activities
Please register where you see an *. A complete
list of weekly preschool storytimes is available in
the monthly calendar of events, in the book log
and online at www.kentonlibrary.org/events.

Durr Branch Library
Summer Cookout!

• Saturday, May 31 from 11:30-1:30 p.m. All ages
Enjoy a free cookout, sign up for the Summer Reading Club
and check out some fun and games!

Spa Party*
• Sunday, June 8 at 3 p.m. Grades 1-6

The Balloon in June!*
• Friday, June 20 at 6 p.m. All ages

Enjoy a tethered hot air balloon ride! Space limited.

Food Fight: Adults versus Kids*
• Saturday, June 28 at 2 p.m. Grades 1-6 & adults

Wilderness Wisdom*
• Sundays, July 6 & 13 at 2 p.m. Grades 4-6

Mud Pie Party*
• Saturday, July 12 at 2 p.m.

Ages 3-10

Ron Remy and Friends*
• Monday, July 21 at 7 p.m.

All ages

Thayne Maynard & Zoo Critters Visit
• Tuesday, August 5 at 10 a.m.

Enjoy a special visit from the Cincinnati Zoo.

Erlanger Branch Library
Summer Cookout!

• Friday, May 30 from 5-8 p.m. All ages
Enjoy a free cookout, sign up for the Summer Reading 
Club and check out some fun and games!

Thayne Maynard & Zoo Critters Visit
• Friday, June 6 at 4 p.m.

Enjoy a special visit from the Cincinnati Zoo.

Aliens and UFOs*
• Saturday, June 7 at 2 p.m.

Ages 5-12

Unlucky Lock In* 
• Friday, June 13 from 7-11 p.m.

Grades 1-6

Mr. Cowpie and his Party Animals
• Sunday, June 22 at 2 p.m.

All ages

Lucky Lock In*
• Friday, July 11 from 7-11 p.m. 

Grades 1-6

Mask Making*
• Mondays, July 14 & 21 at 2 p.m.

Grades 1-6

Family Fun Night
• Friday, July 18 from 6:30-8:00 p.m. All ages

Patches the Clown will lead a variety of active, 
water-related outside games.

Fancy Nancy Party* 
• Saturday, July 19 at 2 p.m.

Ages 2-8

Mr. Cowpie’s Equine Adventure
• Saturday, July 26 at 11 a.m.

All ages

I SPY *
• Sunday, Aug. 10 at 2 p.m.

Ages 5-12

Petting Zoo with Sunrock Farm
• Saturday, August 23 at 11 a.m.

All ages

Mary Ann Mongan Library, Covington
Summer Cookout!

• Sunday, June 1 from 2-4 p.m. All ages
Enjoy a free cookout, sign up for the Summer Reading Club
and check out some fun and games!

Bacchanal Steel Band 
• Sunday, June 1 from 2- 4 p.m.

All ages

Father’s Day Stories & Crafts*
• Sunday, June 8 at 2 p.m.

Grades K-6

Growing with the Arts*
• Mondays, June 16-July 28 at 6 p.m.

Grades 4-6

Homespun*
• “Le Français: Langue et Culture” 

A 6 week introduction to French language and culture.
Thursdays, June 26 through July 31 at 2 p.m. 
Homeschoolers Grades K-8

Thayne Maynard & Zoo Critters Visit
• Friday, July 18 at 4 p.m.

Enjoy a special visit from the Cincinnati Zoo.

Read, Grow, Be Artistic*
• Saturday, July 19 at 2 p.m.

Grades K-6.

Special thanks to the Friends of the Kenton County Public
Library for their generous support of the summer reading club.
Support also provided by: Bluegrass Quality Meats and Insight
Communications.




